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Diagrama de Bloco
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Barramento CC

  CA

30A / 20A

40A / 26A

97.70%

97.30%

15000Wp

Modelo

Entrada (CC)

~

50/60Hz

Peso

Humidade

Interruptor CC

97.70%

97.30%

12000Wp

8000W

40A

16kg

400*450*170mm

Natural 

0~100%

IP65

< 1W

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

opcional

CC II /CA II

CA III / CC II

10000W

45.5A

 CA


